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3 Phase Technologies, LLC Karen McKnight km@3pht.com 907 113th Street Arlington TX 76011 214-802-3916 817-226-1177
ABLe Communications, Inc. Hiram Lopez hlopez@ablecomm.net rlopez@ablecomm.net; ablecerts@ablecomm.net 1413 East Avenue H Grand Prairie TX 75050 972-660-2253 817-822-1328
Able Electric Service Able Electric Service, Inc Meredith Dean mdean@ableelectricservice.com 2626 Electronic Lane Dallas TX 75220 214-926-5148
AccuTex Electric, LLC Sharon Murphy sharonm@accutexelectric.com 2930 South East Loop 820 Fort Worth TX  76036 817-293-1931 817-293-1922
Admiral Communications, Inc. Phyllis Farragut phyllisfarragut@gmail.com pfarragut@admiralcom.com 12344 Scottswood Rd Frisco TX 	75035 214-882-1524 972-000-0000
AdvanComm, LLC Joe Muro sales4ac@advancomm.com joe.muro@advancomm.com 5995 Summerside Dr #794752 Dallas TX 75248 972-814-6170 972-814-6170
Allied Electrical Group Allied Electrical Group of Texas Inc Christine Delgado christine@aegtexas.com 10445 Vista Park Road Dallas TX 75238 214-915-8773
Alman Construction Services, L.P. Nicholas Guzman nguzman@almanelec.com sguzman@almanelec.com; bguzman@almanelec.com 7677 Hunnicut Rd Dallas TX 75228 214-388-1800 214-240-8576
Alpha & Omega Industries LLC dba Diversified Electrical Solutions Terry Brittian tbrittian@ao-ind.com mquinn@ao-ind.com 1625 Crescent Circle Suite 225 Carrollton TX 75006 469-248-3047 214-676-9250
AMEX Electric Services Dallas - Fort Worth, Inc Samuel Alvarez samuel@amexelectric.com conrad@amexelectric.com 7677 Hunnicut Rd Suite B Dallas TX 	75228 214-221-3746 469-264-7723
ANALYTICAL TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS, INC Hector D Bass hector@atci-texas.com hector@atci-texas.com 1535 Snider Lane Lucas TX 	75002 214-509-8990 214-509-8986
Apex Facilities LLC Rafael Rivera APEXFACILITIESLLC@GMAIL.COM APEXFACILITIESLLC@GMAIL.COM 2560 King Arthur Blvd. Suite 124-75 Lewisville TX 	75056 214-530-0370
APPLIED COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Suzanne Yockey SUE@ACTC.COM sue@actc.com 2712 Fallcreek Drive Carrolton TX 	75006 972-333-1105 972-474-9040
Argent Associates, Inc. Beatriz M. Manetta bmanetta@argentassociates.com

 
sbridges@argentassociates.com 2800 E Plano Pkwy Suite 400 Plano TX 75074 972-312-0444 732-512-9009

Arigold Electric & Construction Inc. Patrick Gills patrick@arigoldelectric.com patrick@arigoldelectric.com 6009 Rockhill Rd. Fort Worth TX 	76112 817-446-2460 817-446-2461
Artcom Communications North, LLC Melissa Frazier mlewis@mcdatacomm.com 8939 Oak Grove Rd Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-447-2877 817-447-2802
Azael Electrical And Lighting Design LLC Jazon Azael Gonzalez jazon@azaelelectrical.com 300 Lantern Ridge Dr Mansfield TX 76063 (682)233-4611 (682)800-7320
Basecom Inc. Oscar Oaxaca ooaxaca@basecominc.com ooaxaca@basecominc.com 11255 Camp Bowie West Blvd Suite 118 Aledo TX 	76008 817-589-0050 817-483-2609
Blue Sun LLC dba Dallas Digital Signs & Graphics Gulnara Balic gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com 107 B North Lakeview Dr Lake Dallas TX 75065 800-238-6064 940-206-3608
Broadband Telecom Services Ben Boutwell bboutwell@btscable.com bboutwell@btscable.com 12021 Bella Italia Dr Fort Worth TX 	76126 817-441-9386
Brothers Telecom Construction, LLC Brothers Telecom Construction , LLC Charles Martinez jason@brothers-telecom.com jason@brothers-telecom.com 11338 Allumbaughn Drive Balch Springs TX 	75180 972-762-9327 000-000-0000
BVT Power Solutions Balance Vibration Technologies, Inc. Marion Ferrante mferrante@balancevibration.com 2426 Lacy Lane Carrollton TX 75006 214-733-8771 972-245-9867
C.J. Hood Company, Inc. Cynthia J. Hood cj.hood@sbcglobal.net cj.hood@sbcglobal.net 2424 E. 38th St. Room 214 Rental Car Center DFW Airport TX 	75261 817-988-8380
Clayborn Inc. ONC National Jacquelyn Clayborn onc@oncnational.com jackie.clayborn@oncnational.com 1505 LUNA RD STE 160 CARROLLTON TX 	75006 469-751-8494
Clayborn Inc. dba ONC National Jacquelyn Clayborn jackie.clayborn@oncnational.com onc@oncnational.com 1505 Luna Rd Ste 160 Carrollton TX 75006 469-751-8494 469-254-4542
Compass Electrical Solutions, LLC Cindy Knoll admin@compassdallas.com admin@compassdallas.com 820 F Ave. Ste 104 Plano TX 	75074 972-235-5800 972-235-5811
CROSS ELECTRIC LLC Jennifer Cross jen@crosselectricllc.com jen@crosselectriccompany.com 9227 Live Oak Lane FORT WORTH TX 	76179 817-847-7111
Cruz Electrical Jesus Cruz cruzelectric23@gmail.com cruzelectric23@gmail.com 103 W Cleburne Rd Crowley TX 	76036 817-891-3723 817-891-3723
DBC Electric LLC Chuck Tark dbcelectric@yahoo.com doisneau76@yahoo.com 2109 Fairmount Park Dr Denton TX 76210 (940)218-8278 (940)218-8277
Denali Construction Services, LLC Michelle Thraikill michelle@denalics.com michelle@denalics.com 1645 WALLACE DR SUITE 100 CARROLLTON TX 	75006 214-350-9555 214-904-9717
Dennis Services LLC Tracy Sorensen tracys@dennis-electric.com tracys@dennis-electric.com 121 Central Avenue Grapevine TX 	76051 817-481-1508 817-421-0475
DFW Electric Group, LLC Kelyn Freudiger kelynf@dfwelectricgroup.com kevinf@dfwelectricgroup.com 1010 SQUIRE DRIVE WYLIE TX 	75098 972-742-8683 972-000-0000
DHZ Electric LLC David Hernandez david@dhzelectric.com 4901 Clamdigger Wy Garland TX 	75043 469-864-0808
Digital Resources, Inc. Wendy Bock wbock@digitalresources.com 2107 Greenbriar Drive Suite B Southlake TX 76092 817-481-9300 817-488-0595
DISPLAY TECHNICAL SUPPORT LLC Kaaba Carter support@displaytvs.com support@displaytvs.com 713 Alden Drive Princeton TX 	75407 972-468-1595
Diverse Construction, Inc. Christi Mulkey christi@dcitower.com 1625 Riverview Drive Lewisville TX 75056 972-735-0500 972-735-0701
Division 27 Service Inc. Beverly Cottle bevc@division27.net 1780 Kipling Drive Flower Mound TX 75022 214-769-1093 972-355-2727
DMI Technologies, Inc. L. Samentha Tiller stiller@dmitechinc.com 14900 Grand River Road Suite 100 Fort Worth TX 76155 214-316-2907 817-355-5393
DSI Telecom Inc. dba F2G Solutions Inc Francis Kamgang francis.kamgang@f2gsolutions.com 1400 Preston Rd Ste 400 Plano TX 75093 972-665-9850 469-831-6073
Egnite Electric Jazziel Perea agonzalez@egnite-electric.com 3116 Paruament Dr Denton TX 	76207 817-897-2580
Elyon Fire & Life Safety, LLC Emerson Argueta emerson@elyonfire.com adan@elyonfire.com 801 Station Dr 113 Arlington TX 76015 817-953-8061 469-994-4354
Empire Electric Company LLC Erika Robles erika@empireelectriccomp.com drobles@empireelectriccomp.com 2000 N Beach St. Haltom City TX 76111 (817)831-8006 (817)692-4935
Empire Engineering Services LLC Senjin Rana srana@eesllc.com shajan.rana@eesllc.com 100 N Central Expy Ste 522 Richardson TX 75080 (877)337-5520 (972)987-9631
Enteranet, LLC Robert Bernal Gonzalez rbernal@enteranet.com rbernal@enteranet.com 1214 Lake Trail Ct Wylie TX 	75098 469-790-0083
EPS LOGIX INC Fatai Obasuyi fobasuyi@eps-logix.com fobasuyi@eps-logix.com 2351 W Northwest Hwy Suite 3306 Dallas TX 	75220 214-377-4976 214-382-9430
Excell Electrical Contractors Inc. dba Excell Electric Reyes Gamino reyesg@excell-electrical.com gloria@excell-electrical.com; briana@excellelectric.com 11510 Data Dr Dallas TX 75218 214-391-0040 214-391-0040
Federal Electric, LLC Edgar Zamora federalelectricllc@hotmail.com 1613 Axe Dr Garland TX 75041 (214)274-6299 (214)584-7375
Fiber Guy's, LLC Vernon Norris fiberguys@icloud.com fiberguys@icloud.com 1555 Elm St Dallas TX 	75201 214-405-2328
FIBER SOLUTIONS & DATA SYSTEMS INC Alberto Carrasco acarrasco@fsdsinc.tech 1003 Boscombe Court Grand Prairie TX 	75052 469-328-8049
Fort Worth Electric, LP Sherri L. Aaron alysona@fwetx.com sherria@fwetx.com 6850 Corporation Parkway FORT WORTH TX 	76126 817-870-2266 817-870-2268
Full Circle Technologies, LLC Abheeshek Sharma asharma@fullcircletec.com 1671 S Broadway St. Unit G15 Carrollton TX 75006 469-676-1786 352-219-3377
G Lighting and Electric Andrew Matos glightingandelectric@gmail.com glightingandelectric@gmail.com 1604 Briarpath Ln Arlington TX 	76018 817-609-7028
GBF Commercial L.L.C. Genesis Requena gbfcommercial.llc@gmail.com michellgg9@gmail.com 3011 Grayson Dr Dallas TX 	75224 512-581-5637
GCC Enterprises, Inc. Gregory L. Cody gcody@gccenterprise.com msully@gccenterprise.com 1601 Valley View Ln Dallas TX 75234 972-406-1050 214-789-1410
GNS Electric Inc. Evelyn Gorman evelyn@gnselectricinc.com evelyn@gnselectricinc.com 2345 Fort Worth Street Grand Prairie TX 	75050 214-374-7481 214-988-2103
Griffin Electrical Group, LLC Christopher Griffin cgriffin@griffinelectricalgroup.com cgriffin@griffinelectricalgroup.com 1204 Heron Ct Desoto TX 	75115 214-876-4338
Haynes-Humphrey JV Jerry Haynes jehc@sbcglobal.net lorim@teamhumphrey.com 1730 Maryland Ave. Dallas TX 75216 214-941-3574 214-946-2221
HC I&E Contractors, LLC. Herman Cardona herman.cardona@hc-ei.com herman.cardona@hc-ei.com 2706 Hidden Knoll Trail Frisco TX 	75034 214-250-7777 972-625-2042
Hilliard Electric LLC K.C. Electric Systems Eugene Hillard ehilliard@kcelectric.net ehilliard@kcelectric.net 3333 Earhart Dr., Suite 330 Carrollton TX 	75006 972-991-5323
Integer Telecom Services, Inc. Sareena Awla amar@integertel.com sareena@integertel.com 4200 Mapleshade Ln Ste 100 Plano TX 75093 972-539-4100 972-310-7313
Integration and Technology Services, Inc. Guillermo Torres Bill@ITSdfw.com Bill@ITSdfw.com 2412 Ridgedale Dr Carrollton,TX TX 	75006 972-740-4560
INTEGRUS ELECTRIC, LTD. Brenda Montgomery tammy.fudge@integruselectric.com brenda.montgomery@integruselectric.com 4951 Grisham Drive Rowlett TX 	75088 972-459-0469 972-972-4693
JAB ELECTRIC, LLC ROMAN DE LEON HIDALGO jabelectricdfw@gmail.com jabelectricdfw@gmail.com 2802 ENGLENOOK DR SEAGOVILLE TX 	75159 469-810-3468
JaCom Enterprises, LLC Suzanne Woods jacomenterprises@gmail.com 1405 Wheatberry Lane Allen TX 75002 214-673-5451 469-742-0382
JE CASEY, LLC John Casey john_casey@jecinstall.com jecinstall@att.net 5020 Kite Rd STE 174 E Grand Prairie TX 	75052 469-316-6851
KBR Commercial Building Services, LLC Keith Robinson keith.robinson@kbrcbs.com 5580 Peterson Ln Ste 125 Dallas TX 75240 (972)374-8562 (972)374-8562
Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc Michael Yu MICHAEL.YU@KELEUSMATIC.COM michael.yu@keleusmatic.com 1452 Hughes Road Suite 200 Grapevine TX 	76054 954-543-5701 954-543-5711
Lantek Audio Video & Communications, LLC Ester Mayorga ester@lantekavc.com 2780 N Great Southwest Pkwy Grand Prairie TX 75050 972-642-9994 972-877-3251
LG Solar, LLC Luis Guzman luis@lgsolar.org lgsolarllc@gmail.com 7241 S Central Expy Dallas TX 75216 (361)550-5697 (361)550-5697
Lofton Innovation, LLC Eldrick Lofton info@loftoninnovation.com eldrick@loftoninnovation.com 532 Elk Run Dr Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-586-5818 833-254-2643
Marsh RDR RAM Contracting LLC dba RAM Contracting Ray Marsh rmarsh@ram-contracting.com dmarsh@ram-contracting.com 6115 Owens St. Ste 209 Dallas TX 75235 972-744-6434 469-556-6358
Mavtel Global Solutions, LLC Diane Aleman diane.aleman@mavtel.com 2552 Summit Avenue Suite 411 Plano TX 75074 469-543-0400
Merritt Communications Systems Eric Rose contact@mcs-tx.com eric.rose@merrittcomsys.net 222 W Las Colinas Blvd Suite 1650E Irving TX 	75039 214-339-2380 214-339-2532
Milewire LLC dba Milewire Networks Dena Smith dena.smith@milewirelink.com phillip.smith@milewirelink.com 3623 Plum Vista Pl Arlington TX 76005 972-637-8920 337-540-3963
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N.A.E. ENTERPRISES, INC. NAE Contracting Chantal Dauenhauer ce.dauen@naecontracting.com ce.dauen@naecontracting.com 8200 Camp Bowie W Blvd Fort Worth TX 	76116 817-220-2200 817-220-2221
National Circuit Assembly, Inc Tan N Tieu mike.tieu@ncatx.com mike.tieu@ncatx.com 2908 National Drive Suite 100 Garland TX 	75041 972-278-2009 972-278-2097
Near Future, LLC Tyrie Jamerson tyrie@nearfuture.biz twins@nearfuture.biz 400 E Las Colinas Blvd Ste 300 Irving TX 75039 972-392-1955 214-529-4142
New Era Networks, LLC Gabriel Medina gabriel@neweranet.com amanda@neweranet.com 2001 108th St.. Ste 105 Grand Prairie TX 75050 972-694-5294 830-421-6329
North American Information Systems, Inc Warren Smith wtssr@tx.rr.com wtssr@tx.rr.com 1203 S. Cedar Ridge Drive Duncanville TX 	75137 972-780-5283 972-780-5736
NTXCOM LLC Joshua Gibson jgibson@ntxcom.com jgibson@ntxcom.com 2323 Bryan St Suite 1520B Dallas TX 	75201 214-552-3279
OSP TELECOM PROFESSIONALS LLC Josephine H. Marez osptelpro@gmail.com osptelpro@gmail.com 4527 Harbinger Dr Mesquite TX 	75150 214-736-6028
Ovni Systems & Design LLC Antonio Rios info@ovnisystems.com info@ovnisystems.com 4200 South Fwy STE 2340 Fort Worth TX 	76115 817-455-9782
Performance Geoff Harper performancelz@yahoo.com performancelz@yahoo.com 310 E Trinity Blvd #200 Ste 200 Grand Prairie TX 	75050 209-277-8729 209-602-5947
Perspect Business Consulting, LLC Beena Pappen bpappen@gmail.com mpappen@gmail.com 901 Parchman Place Lucas TX 75002 972-850-6515 214-538-2037
Phoenix Office Technology Services, LLC Manuel Nieto mannyn@phoenixots.com michelleb@phoenixots.com 4651 Westgrove Dr Addison TX 75001 (469)360-5981 972-800-4780
Pillar Communications, LLC PCTelco Quintin Wilson Pillartelecom@yahoo.com Pillartelecom@yahoo.com 610 Uptown Blvd Ste. 2000 Cedar Hill TX 	75104 214-814-5287
PNC Contractors & Electrical Services, LLC Noel Livingston pncelect@gmail.com 337 Oaks Trail Ste 125 Garland TX 75043 469-673-8128 469-673-8128
R&D Electrical LLC Ramiro De La Cruz rdelacruz@rdelec.biz rdelacruz@rdelec.biz 17521 Matany Road Building 6200 Justin TX 	76247 817-541-7550 817-541-7554
Real Network Services, Inc. Jose Reyes jreyes@real.inc mvelasco@real.inc 5529 Redfield St Dallas TX 75235 (214)624-7600 (214)475-3065
Roadway Solutions, Inc Bortay Gamini roadwaysolutions@aol.com roadwaysolutions@aol.com 1425 Crescent Dr. Carrollton TX 	75006 972-245-2244 972-245-2299
Romo Life Safety & Construction, LLC Andres Romo andy@romofiresystems.com mgomez@romofiresystems.com 1323 Fleetwood Cove Dr Grand Prairie TX 75052 972-742-0081 972-742-0081
Sanford Group Fire, LLC dba Great Southwestern Fire & Safety Christa Sanford christa@sanfordgrp.com ketric@greatswfire.com 310 W Commmerce St. Dallas TX 75208 (214)653-1100 (214)953-6824
Santronics, LLC Luis Santafe Luis@santronicsmc.com Luis@santronicsmc.com 2708 Burnley Dr McKinney TX 	75071 972-838-6030
SENIOR CONSULTANTS INCORPORATED SCI Frank Locker flocker@srconsultants.net flocker@srconsultants.net 4704 TROWBRIDGE ARLINGTON TX 	76013 817-457-4424 817-457-4494
Solaris Technologies Services, LLC Evelyn Torres evelyn@solaristechservices.com kim@solaristechnologies.com 8501 N MacArthur Blvd #972 Irving TX 	75063 972-721-0150 972-791-8934
SOLARLIFE TECHNOLOGY LLC BETTIE SAVARESE LE@SOLARLIFETECH.COM LE@SOLARLIFETECH.COM 1015 Oakmead Dr Arlington TX 	76011 817-677-9100

Sology Inc. dba Sology Solutions Ed Christmas echristmas@sologysolutions.com tchristmas@sologysolutions.com; mrios@sologysolutions.com 850 E. Arapaho Rd Ste 210 Richardson TX 75081 972-792-9300 214-542-4401
Solution 3 Electric LLC John Seaman solution3electric@gmail.com 2604 Countess Dr Plano TX 	75074 469-734-5357
Southwest Networks, Inc. Robert Hernandez rhernandez@southwestnetworks.com swilliford@southwestnetworks.com 3251 Story Rd W Irving TX 75038 817-640-2225 817-640-2225
Stevens Electrical Construction, LLC James Stevens cmitchum@stevenselectrical.net cmitchum@redeagletexas.onmicrosoft.com 108 W Lemon Street Saginaw TX 	76179 682-405-0072
Sunrise Information Technology Solutions Group Sunrise IT Solutions Group Bruce Currin bcurrin@sunriseitsg.com bcurrin65@gmail.com 1701 W NORTHWEST HWY GRAPEVINE TX 	76051 817-796-0658
TCS Texas Communications Services Raul Esclante info@texascomputerconsultants.com info@texascomputerconsultants.com 3605 Bermuda Dr. Rowlett TX 	75088 833-892-5276
Teltech Communications, LLC Lisa M Hanlon lhanlon@teltech.com lwade@teltech.com 1901 Lakeside Parkway Flower Mound TX 75028 (469)713-3801 970-390-1658
The Brass Effect, Inc. Antonio Stroman antonio@thebrasseffect.com antonio@thebrasseffect.com 16491 SEDGEMOOR DR FRISCO TX 	75033 214-872-6773 210-978-5493
The Confidence Group, Inc Issac Barnes ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 909 Lake Carolyn Pkwy Suite #750 Irving TX 	75039 469-261-5328
The Wilkins Group, Inc. Lafayette Moses-Wilkins faye@wilkins.com tomeka@wilkins.com 1710 Firman Dr Suite 200 Richardson TX 75081 972-479-1090 214-808-4036
Tony Electrical Services & Contractors, Inc. Anthony Ortiz mrivera@tonyelec.com mrivera@tonyelec.com 926 Egyptian Way GRAND PRAIRIE TX 	75050 972-975-7524 972-975-7524
Trindom Global, LLC Aidina Bellomy aidina@trindom.com consuelo@trindom.com 13521 Valley Mills Dr Frisco TX 75033 214-385-8182 214-385-8182
TSELACH TECH SERVICES Healthcare Tech Services Charles Goady cgoady@healthcaretechservices.com cgoady@healthcaretechservices.com 2922 Alouette Dr. Suite A Grand Prairie TX 	75052 469-607-6787
United Fire Protection LLC Magaly Lopez maggie@unitedfiretx.com 2030 Century Center Boulevard Suite 3 Irving TX 75062 972-887-3772
United States IEA Inc. Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com sahmed@ieaworld.com 6505 Mapleshade Lane Dallas TX 	75252 214-884-4253 844-888-4989
VCOMM VCOMM Communications Jose Arturo Velazquez arturo@vcommcorp.com arturo@vcommcorp.com 600 S.Macarthur blvd Apt # 1014 Coppell TX 	75019 972-400-3723
Vondrick Electric LLC Kelvondrick McCuin nmccuin@vondrickelectric.com vmccuin@vondrickelectric.com 3301 Conflans Rd #307 Irving TX 	75061 469-276-7759
ZNG Incorprated dba ZNG Enterprises Carlos Granados carlos@znginc.com paula@znginc.com; zngenterprises@gmail.com 3403 Meadow Creek Ln Sachse TX 75048 (972)891-5805 (972)891-5805
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